19/08/2020

::Kanyashree Online::

List of Applicants for Up-gradation

Select Year *

2020 - 21
Serial

No. Applicant ID
1 19071302301150000060
2 19072015904150000094
3 19072700305150000026
4 19072700305180000218
5 19071807401150000064

Applicant
Name

PINKY
SARKAR

RIYA
KHATUN

SHABNAM
ISLAM

RINA
KHATUN

SAMIMA
KHATUN

https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.infadmin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/

Date
of
Birth

16-
04-
2002

01-
05-
2002

21-
07-
2002

04-
04-
2002

26-
07-
2002

Class

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

Xl

Father Name

BINOY SARKAR

BASIRUL ALAM

MD

SAMSUZZOHA

DINU SK

KAMRUJJAMAN
SK

Mobile

9609082739

9932787679

9732764077

7074756683

9933855625
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https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19071302301150000060:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072015904150000094:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072700305150000026:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072700305180000218:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19071807401150000064:2020

19/08/2020

Serial
No.

6

10

11

12

13

Applicant ID
19071505402160000319

19072700305150000055

19072700305150000091

19072700305150000024

19072700305150000070

19071514903170000033

19072701303150000043

19071900701150000071

Applicant
Name

ARPITA ROY

AHANA
SENGUPTA

BANASHREE
SARKAR

RIYA
SARKAR

PARVINA
KHATUN

NAJMIRA
KHATUN

RUPA
KHATUN

SAMIMA
KHATUN

https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.infadmin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/

Date

2002

19-
07-
2002

17-
06-
2002

Class

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

::Kanyashree Online::

Father Name

TAPAN ROY

KAJAL
SENGUPTA

NIRANJAN
SARKAR

RATAN SARKAR

SAIDUL SK

NAJIBUR

RAHAMAN

KALU SK

GHUNTU SK

Mobile
9734557391

6294398400

8617353597

9733610767

9830588407

8513000339

9775113323

8670800178
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https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19071505402160000319:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072700305150000055:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072700305150000091:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072700305150000024:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072700305150000070:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19071514903170000033:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072701303150000043:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19071900701150000071:2020

19/08/2020

Serial
No.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Applicant ID
19071302301150000020

19071302301150000058

19071306703150000133

19073102309150000035

19072700305170000229

19072700305150000041

19072700305150000030

19071313001150000043

Applicant
Name

SUMIYA
KHATUN

REHENA
KHATUN

ANURUPA
MONDAL

SUPARNA
KARMAKAR

ASIMA ROY

PRIYANKA
KHATUN

TASLIMA
KHATUN

JOHURA
KHATUN

https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.infadmin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/

Date
of
Birth

01-

2002
11-
04-
2002
03-

07-
2002

2002

07-

2002

19-

04-
2002

Class

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

::Kanyashree Online::

Father Name

SALAM SK

MINARUL SK

BHAJAN

MONDAL

SUKHEN

KARMAKAR

KAJAL ROY

REJAUL SK

AINUL SK

MANARUL SK

Mobile
8768283679

8609169581

9733695036

9593066451

6297231850

9101906199

9733590016

8327353854
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https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19071302301150000020:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19071302301150000058:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19071306703150000133:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19073102309150000035:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072700305170000229:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072700305150000041:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072700305150000030:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19071313001150000043:2020

19/08/2020

Serial
No.

22

23

24

25

26

Applicant ID
19071306703160000004

19072701303150000041

19072701303150000061

19072701002150000040

19071805102160000440

Total Records : 26

Applicant
Name

SABANA
KHATUN

CHAYTALI
BHOWAL

BARSHA
MAJUMDER

PUJA
HALDER

SAMPA
KHATUN

https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.infadmin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/

Date
of
Birth

03-
09-
2002

04-
2002

19-
07-
2002

03-
07-
2002

09-
2002

Class

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

COLLEGE

::Kanyashree Online::

Father Name

SIRAJUL ISLAM

MUKTI RANJAN
BHOWAL

BIPLAB
MAJUMDER

PARITOSH
HALDER

KHAYABUR
RAHAMAN

Mobile Reject

8670963578 ‘ o ’

9749128607 ‘ o ’

7047271160 ‘ o ’

8436036774 ‘ o ’

7074976827 ‘ o ’
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https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19071306703160000004:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072701303150000041:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072701303150000061:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19072701002150000040:2020
https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.in/admin/renewal_upgradation/Upgradation/editUpgradationForm/19071805102160000440:2020

