List of Applicants for Up-gradation

Select Year *

2020 - 21

Submit

 \checkmark

Serial No.	Applicant ID	Applicant Name	Date Of Birth	Class	Father Name	Mobile	Reject	Transfer	Mark Non Up- gradable	
1	19071302301150000060	PINKY SARKAR	16- 04- 2002	COLLEGE	BINOY SARKAR	9609082739	0	#		Inttps://
2	19072015904150000094	RIYA KHATUN	01- 05- 2002	COLLEGE	BASIRUL ALAM	9932787679	0	#		Inttps://
3	19072700305150000026	SHABNAM ISLAM	21- 07- 2002	COLLEGE	MD SAMSUZZOHA	9732764077	0	#		Inttps://
4	19072700305180000218	RINA KHATUN	04- 04- 2002	COLLEGE	DINU SK	7074756683	0	4		Inttps://
5	19071807401150000064	SAMIMA KHATUN	26- 07- 2002	XII	KAMRUJJAMAN SK	9933855625	0	4		(https://

Serial No.	Applicant ID	Applicant Name	Date Of Birth	Class	Father Name	Mobile	Reject	Transfer	Mark Non Up- gradable	
6	19071505402160000319	ARPITA ROY	02- 04- 2002	COLLEGE	TAPAN ROY	9734557391	0	#		(https://
7	19072700305150000055	AHANA SENGUPTA	18- 07- 2002	COLLEGE	KAJAL SENGUPTA	6294398400	0	#		(https://
8	19072700305150000091	BANASHREE SARKAR	11- 06- 2002	COLLEGE	NIRANJAN SARKAR	8617353597	0	7		Inttps://
9	19072700305150000024	RIYA SARKAR	16- 04- 2002	COLLEGE	RATAN SARKAR	9733610767	0	#		(https://
10	19072700305150000070	PARVINA KHATUN	20- 11- 2002	COLLEGE	SAIDUL SK	9830588407	0	#		(https://
11	19071514903170000033	NAJMIRA KHATUN	01- 05- 2002	COLLEGE	NAJIBUR RAHAMAN	8513000339	0	#		(https://
12	19072701303150000043	RUPA KHATUN	19- 07- 2002	COLLEGE	KALU SK	9775113323	0			(https://
13	19071900701150000071	SAMIMA KHATUN	17- 06- 2002	COLLEGE	GHUNTU SK	8670800178	0			(https://

Serial No.	Applicant ID	Applicant Name	Date Of Birth	Class	Father Name	Mobile	Reject	Transfer	Mark Non Up- gradable	
14	19071302301150000020	SUMIYA KHATUN	01- 08- 2002	COLLEGE	SALAM SK	8768283679	0	#		(https://
15	19071302301150000058	REHENA KHATUN	11- 04- 2002	COLLEGE	MINARUL SK	8609169581	0	4		(https://
16	19071306703150000133	ANURUPA MONDAL	03- 07- 2002	COLLEGE	BHAJAN MONDAL	9733695036	0	#		(https://
17	19073102309150000035	SUPARNA KARMAKAR	23- 04- 2002	COLLEGE	SUKHEN KARMAKAR	9593066451	0	7		Inttps://
18	19072700305170000229	ASIMA ROY	20- 08- 2002	COLLEGE	KAJAL ROY	6297231850	0	₹		(https://
19	19072700305150000041	PRIYANKA KHATUN	16- 04- 2002	COLLEGE	REJAUL SK	9101906199	0	7		Inttps://
20	19072700305150000030	TASLIMA KHATUN	07- 08- 2002	COLLEGE	AINUL SK	9733590016	0	#		(https://
21	19071313001150000043	JOHURA KHATUN	19- 04- 2002	COLLEGE	MANARUL SK	8327353854	0	#		(https://

Serial No.	Applicant ID	Applicant Name	Date Of Birth	Class	Father Name	Mobile	Reject	Transfer	Mark Non Up- gradable	
22	19071306703160000004	SABANA KHATUN	03- 09- 2002	COLLEGE	SIRAJUL ISLAM	8670963578	0	7		(https://
23	19072701303150000041	CHAYTALI BHOWAL	10- 04- 2002	COLLEGE	MUKTI RANJAN BHOWAL	9749128607	0			I (https://
24	19072701303150000061	BARSHA MAJUMDER	19- 07- 2002	COLLEGE	BIPLAB MAJUMDER	7047271160	0			I (https://
25	19072701002150000040	PUJA HALDER	03- 07- 2002	COLLEGE	PARITOSH HALDER	8436036774	0			Inttps://
26	19071805102160000440	SAMPA KHATUN	18- 09- 2002	COLLEGE	KHAYABUR RAHAMAN	7074976827	0			Inttps://

•

•

Total Records : 26